
 

  As God’s children we shine because every child’s a star! 

                                           Costock C of E Primary School                       
                                                                              Head Teacher Mrs JE Mellor BEd (Hons) 

                                                                                                                   Main Street, Costock, Loughborough,                          
                                                                                                                   Leics. LE12 6XD 

                                                                                                                                            Tel: 01509 852084       
                                                                                                                                            E.mail: 

office@costock.notts.sch.uk 
19th July 2023 
 
Dear Parents / Carers 
 
Term Dates 2023 - 24 
 
School opens Tuesday 5 September 2023 
School closes Friday 20 October 2023 
School opens  Monday 6 November 2023 
School closes Friday 22 December 2023 
School opens Monday 8 January 2024 
School closes Friday 9 February 2024 
School opens Monday 19 February 2024 
School closes Thursday 28 March 2024 
School opens Monday 15 April 2024 
School closes Friday 24 May 2024 
School opens Monday 3 June 2024 
School closes  Friday 26 July 2024 
   
 
In addition our INSET days for 2023/24 are: 
  
Tuesday 3 October 2023 
Thursday 4 January 2024 
Friday 5 January 2024 
Wednesday 19 June 2024 
 
All of these dates will also available on the school website before the beginning of next term. 

Yours sincerely 

 
Jane Mellor 
Head Teacher 
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